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REVISION HISTORY
DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

Material

Mass
Volume
Surface
Ixx

Date
Tony Destrooper
0,000000 kg.mm^2
 
0,00 mm^3
0,000 kg

 
Density

1/07/2010Last modification on

43
u3Dimension jour B 36

u

35u

73u

82u

95u

Dagmaat B

TageslichtmaB B
Daylight size B

14,
5

DOME SKYLUX DOUBLE SIDED

sealant PE

sealant PEpolycarbonate or acryl

polycarbonate or acryl

screw bolt

32
3

6,217
,2


